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Cto Andalucia Difcultad 2014 Juvenil B Masculina
SEVILLA, 07/06/2014 al 07/06/2014
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Clasificacion final

Apellidos, Nombre
Tobar Collado , Daniel
Mulero Pascual , Alber
Caro Ortiz , Javier
Lopez Santos , Artion
Caro Rodriguez , Alvar
Garcia Peleyo Gomez
Wahl Bonilla , Ramon

Federa Semi F Final
ANDALU 320 430
ANDALU 320 320+
ANDALU 210 320
ANDALU 120 090
ANDALU 000
ANDALU 000
ANDALU 000

CCData-20140607184735-CtoAndD14S16Mas-finaltable-FaJYHV.pdf - P.1

Puntos
100
80
65
55
51
51
51



